
Trivenidevi Bhalotia College 
Post: Raniganj, Distriet: Paschin Bardhaman, Pin: 713347 

ESTD: 1957 

Commerre Department) within 11 am to 2 pm. 

Course Name 

Al concemed students of 1 semester, who have NOT yet enrolled for Multidisciplinary course, 

are hereby infomed to opt for a suitable multidisciplinary course in ofMine mode on 29.09.2023 

(Fnday). Shudents are requested to enrol their name at Arvabhatta Computer LaboratorY 

Pial science 
ECoenetrce 

(Govt. Sponsored and NAAC Aceredited) 

Thr gre neguired to bring original AD Card and original Mark sheet of I2" standard positively. 
Note: this is the last call for the distribution of multidisciplinary courses. After that, the college 

authority will not be responsible for the allocation of Multidisciplinary courses in future. 

Change ofMultidisciplinary course will not be allowed. 

Hr Rigs 
Agplicatin of Bio-Science 

dtion to Local Flora 
Accounting for All 

Hstory of Ancient Bengal 
Moncy and Baking 
Basic Staistics 

Buniness Mathematics 

Eleronc Mcsurments 

Information and Media Literacy 

Information and Communication 
Tectnology 

NOTICE 

Multidisciplinary (MD) course available seatsl 

Offered by 
Department 

Physics 
Commerce& BBAMDCI02 

Political Science MDC103 

Zoology. Physiology MDC106 
Botany MDCI18 

Commerce & BBAMDCI08 
History MDC109 

Economics 

Statistices 

Course 
Cod 

LBHAL 

MDCI01 

ESTD-1957 
ANIGAN 

Phone no. (04) 2444780, (0341) 2444275 
Email prineipal@ tdbeollege.ac.in 

Mathematis MDCI13 

Electronics MDCI16 

MDCII1 | MD-1 

Mulimedia and Mass MDCI19 
Communication 

COLLE 

MDCI12 

Computer Science MDCI17 
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Date: 26-09-2023 

NA 

Marks 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

19 

1 

1 

15 

15 

15 

15 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

130 

Principal 
TDB College, Raniganj 
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Principal 
Triveni Devi Bhalotia College 
Raniganj, Paschim Bardhaman 
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